2019 KS1 & KS2 Outcomes

-School/National Comparisons

The information below allows you to compare your child’s performance at the end of key stage 1
with the attainment of other year 2 pupils in our school this year, and across England in 2018.

Percentage of pupils Percentage of pupils
Subject achieving the expected achieving the expected
standard: school (2019) | standard: nationally (2018)’
English reading 76% 75%
English writing 73% 70%
Mathematics 83% 76%
Science 83% 83%
Key Stage 2

This information allows you to compare your child’s performance at the end of key stage 2 with the attainment of other year 6 pupils
in our school and across England in 2018 (latest data)

Subject

Percentage of pupils
achieving the
expected standard:
school

Percentage of pupils
achieving the
expected standard:
nationally (2018) '

Average scaled
score: school

Average scaled
score: nationally

English reading

80%

75%

105

105

English grammar, punctuation
and spelling

78%

78%

106

106

Mathematics

69%

76%

102.3

English writing
(teacher assessment)

82%

78%

Science
(teacher assessment)

87%

82%

104




