2019 KS1 & KS2 Outcomes

-School/National Comparisons

The information below allows you to compare your child's performance at the end of key stage 1 with the attainment of other year 2 pupils in our school this year, and across England in 2018.

Subject	Percentage of pupils achieving the expected standard: school (2019)		
English reading	76%	75%	
English writing	73%	70%	
Mathematics	83%	76%	
Science	83%	83%	

Key Stage 2

This information allows you to compare your child's performance at the end of key stage 2 with the attainment of other year 6 pupils in our school and across England in 2018 (latest data)

Subject	Percentage of pupils achieving the expected standard: school	Percentage of pupils achieving the expected standard: nationally (2018) 1	Average scaled score: school	Average scaled score: nationally
English reading	80%	75%	105	105
English grammar, punctuation and spelling	78%	78%	106	106
Mathematics	69%	76%	102.3	104
English writing (teacher assessment)	82%	78%		
Science (teacher assessment)	87%	82%		